Laa000475004

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer.

Office Use Only



300395805733

S. CHATHAM

SECRETAL OF STANSON OF STANSON OF COMPOSITIONS STANSON OF COMPOSITIONS OF COMP

ALLAHASSEE FLORI

RECEIVED

COVER LETTER

	lew Filing Sec livision of Co				
CUD IEC		Projects FL LLC			
SUBJECT	Γ:	Name (of Limited Li	iability Company	
The enclos	sed Articles of	Organization and fee	(s) are subm	itted for filing.	
Please rett	ım all correspo	ondence concerning th	us matter to	the following:	
	Ingrid U. W	ade			
			Nam	ne of Person	
	Morris, Lene	dais, Hollrah & Snow	den, PLLC		
			Fire	п/Сотрапу	
	520 Post Oa	k Boulevard, Suite 70	10		
				Address	<u> </u>
	Houston, Te	xas 77027			
			City/Sta	te and Zip Code	
	iwade@mlhs.		used for fut	ure annual report notifi	ication)
For further:		ncerning this matter,		·	
	Ingrid U. Wa		713 at (9667200	
	Nam	e of Person	Area Co	de Daytime Telep	hone Number
Enclosed i	s a check for t	he following amount:			
□\$125.06) Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing F Certificate of State	ıs Ce	1\$155.00 Filing Fee & crified Copy itional copy is enclosed	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	New F Divisi P.O. B	ng Address illing Section on of Corporations ox 6327 assee, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section The Centre of Tal 2415 N. Monroe S Tailahassee, FL 3	llahassee Street, Suite 810

CT CORP

3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, FL 32312 850-656-4724

Date: 11/07/2022

D	te: 11/07/2022	
	Acc#I20160000072	V
Name:	Greenspan Projects FL LLC	
Document #:		
Order #:	14623201	
Certified Copy of Arts & Amend: Plain Copy: Certificate of Good		
Standing: Certified Copy of		
Apostille/Notarial Certification:	Country of Destination: Number of Certs:	
Filing: 🗸	Certified: ✓ Plain: COGS: ✓	
Availability Document Examiner Updater Verifier W.P. Verifier Ref#	Amount: \$ 160.00	
	Thank you!	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	and the second section of the second of the	Lilia Company "	LLC "or"LLC")	
(Must	contain the words "Limited Lia	ibinty Company,	L.D.C., Of DDC.)	
RTICLE II - Address: he mailing address and str	eet address of the principal offic	ce of the Limited L	iability Company is:	
<u>Pri</u>	ncipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
700 B . O I D	oulevard, Suite 700	520 P	ost Oak Boulevard, Suite 700	
520 Post Oak Bo	Juicvaiu, Duite 700			
Houston, Texas RTICLE III - Registered The Limited Liability Com	77027 Agent, Registered Office, &	Registered Agent	on, Texas 77027 's Signature: ou must designate an individual or	2000Y-7 F
Houston, Texas RTICLE III - Registered The Limited Liability Compother business entity with	77027 Agent, Registered Office, & pany cannot serve as its own Re	Registered Agent egistered Agent, Yo) gent are:	¹s Signature:	- 22 139 - 7 A1 3: 5 - -
Houston, Texas RTICLE III - Registered The Limited Liability Compother business entity with	77027 Agent, Registered Office, & pany cannot serve as its own Rein an active Florida registration.) treet address of the registered ag	Registered Agent egistered Agent, Yo) gent are:	¹s Signature:	22009-7 Att 3:5:
Houston, Texas RTICLE III - Registered The Limited Liability Compother business entity with	77027 Agent, Registered Office, & pany cannot serve as its own Renan active Florida registration.) treet address of the registered as CT Corporation System	Registered Agent egistered Agent, Y gent are: n	¹s Signature:	
Houston, Texas RTICLE III - Registered The Limited Liability Compother business entity with	77027 Agent, Registered Office, & pany cannot serve as its own Rein an active Florida registration.) treet address of the registered ag	Registered Agent egistered Agent, Y gent are: n Rame	's Signature: ou must designate an individual or	
Houston, Texas RTICLE III - Registered The Limited Liability Compother business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, & pany cannot serve as its own Renan active Florida registration.) Treet address of the registered agency of the regist	Registered Agent egistered Agent, Y gent are: n Rame	's Signature: ou must designate an individual or	

By: Wichol McCroy, Assistant Secretary

Registered Agent (Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Name and Address: Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager Rod Morton MGR Milkmead Farm, Hogwood Lane, West End Southampton. SO30 3HZ, United Kingdom Guy Morton **MGR** Milkmead Farm, Hogwood Lane, West End Southampton, SO30 3HZ, United Kingdom (Use attachment if necessary) . (OPTIONAL) ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: _ (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records. ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees: \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

ARTICLE IV-